WAME

‘osa P.Jakeway

Futh I.Morrow Well=ton Jenkins 63
Henry P, KleinhausWellston Jenkins 70
Herold P, Berry Wellston Jenkins 81
Bi11l H, Wrre Wellston Rogers 60
Infa~t Coop er Wallaton Rogers .o0ld
Tlerence Howell We1lston Roears 73
Jernette Vincell Wallston Jenkins 7
Homer H, Royd Walleton Rogers 7R
William Camprell Wellston, Rogers 67
Roy J. Fillen Walleton Jenkins Ré
Cerl W, Hiwon Wallston Jenkins 67
Forest E, Tenter Wellston N, Ol3ver £3

Mexine Rapley Columhus Tong L7

Esther J. Wells Larsin Dicken ol
Atha Retforf Wellaton Jenkins 71
Jemes M,Wright Thillicothe J=nkins 35ti1llhorn
Tuecille Hoffee Nedlsonville Bernes 73
Tucille Jones Wellaton Jenkins 63
Lawrence Townsend Wellston Jenkins 67
Josarh Sirbsck Wallston Jenkins 70
Margaret Wrde Ath=ens Jenkinsg A9
Samuel Jones Payion DenruthRidwellbR
Owid D, Baker Wellston Rogers 60
Pearl C. Kriehel Wellston Jenkins 72
Mary L. Davis Msssellon,Teltger 70

‘orert I, Conger Wellston Blower ho

sare Compston Wellston Jenkins 56
Myrtle Redcliff Cotumbus Woodyard aly
Joames Phetteplace Wellston Blower Rl
Bthel “ush &« )Wellaston Blower 87
Willard Talton Wnllston Jenkins B0
Tharles Tolden Wellston Jenkins L&
Joe Plttenger Wallston Rlowsr h7
“hevlas Jervis Wellston Rlowsn BR
Auveusta Smith Hak U111 Rlower Ro
Ferl Ofler W-11l=ton Mavhew A0
“herlas Cambell Los Angeles Kiefer &

Galif, Eysrick A1

Andrew Tolrert Wellston Jenkins 69
- rdeline “now=2ll Weliston Rlowar sl
“olden Strattos Tolumhne  Smith Ao
Fdgrr Hartsough  Wellston Jenkins bl
Fva Hemhrick Well=ton J3oeers 7R
Fogarh Sirktack Wellaston Jenkins I3
John Werd Wallston Jenkins B0
Rohert Phillins CThillicnthe Ware 6R
Austin 5111, Wellston HBlower 77
Samuel Jenkins Wallaton Jenkins 76
Taurs Montmomery Wellston Rlower A9
Charles Hewman Thillicothe Rogers 56
Willard Richards——Maliecton ®la, 72

lorence Foster Gellipoliis Blower 61
.+ Alice Roushi Columhes Woodyard 58
James Coover Chillicothe Jenkins 60

LATE

1976

TNTIER -

RESTPINCE TAKWR

Nitro.,W,Va Coone &Pasuley

OF INT.

MO /DAY

Jan,
Jan.
Jan,
Jan,
Jon,
Jan,
Jon,
dan.
Jan,
Pah,
Heah,
Fah,
‘IT'Q}—-,.
Mar,
Mar.

13
13
19
19

Mar 21

Mar,
Mar
Mar,
Mar,
Anr,
Arr,
Apr,
Apv,
fnp,
May
May
May
May
Ma
May
Mav
May
Ma v
June
June
June

Jime
June
June
Jime
Jluy
July
Julv
Jnlvy
Tuly
Julwy
A,
Avgr,
Ang,
Auar,
hApe,
Aue,
Rug.

26
27
29
31
5
11
1l
1
15
¢
10
13
17
19
20
23
ot
ghl
7
19
o

27
o5
26
N
&
12
16
9]_‘
29

t:’," \f(

7

1R
19

27

. T0T/sec.
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NE 21 Provisional
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NAME
John W, Nixon
Vinlet Cook

Tanls Volker

2111 Sonley
Crvills 3, HI11
Jessie Pittenger
Arthur “"hannell
Nz]ls R, Hell
Willinm W-lker
Minnte Pestton
Mery A, Clutts
Poaul Coneger
Madegleine Rlsmer
Ireinds MeGowsn
Jomes BAvis

John Pittsneger

Aridrew Pittenger

Arna Shoemaker
Graydon Nettles
Lucy M., Grant
John Berrough
Leef'y V., Tucker
Dnnald Gillis
Orin Malone

Ora Phillirs

LARY

RESTIDENCE

Columbus
Welleton
Wellston

Wellston
Wellston
Wellston
Wellston
Wellston
Wellston
Wallston
Wellston
Wall=ton
Welleton
Jaclson

Wr1lston
Wellston
Wellston
Wayton

Wellston
W-11lston
Texéds .
Wellaton
Wall=ton
Jackson

Gallinolis

/970

UNDER-
TAKER
Rutherford
Rlower
Hollomen-
Brown
Blower
Blowar
Jenkins
Blower
Blower
Jenkinsg
Rlower
Jenkinsg
Rlower
Jenkins
Mevhew
Rlower
Jenkins
Jenkins
Jenkins
Jenkins
Jenkins
Movers

J nkins
Rlowear
Fisnangle
Jenkglns

DATR QW TNT,

MO /DAY

Aug,

Bent.

Sen.

Oct,

11

1l

19
21
22
1

15
21

27

Novy 13

Nov,

14

VMov 15

Nov.
Now,
Nov,
Now.

16
23
2y
o6

Nowv 27

Nec.
Dag,

D,

I

15
16
16
17
1R
2l
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